
Ekipni plasman
Kategorija:
mlađe juniorke

Disciplina:
Standardni vazdušni pištolj

RB
Naziv kluba
Mesto
Ukupno krugova

1
SK  Partizan
Beograd
264
268
270
260
0
0
1062

Arsović
Anđela
90
91
90
90
0
0
361

Mitić
Nevena
86
92
89
86
0
0
353

Đokić
Barbara
88
85
91
84
0
0
348

2
SK  Aleksa Dejović
Užice
267
266
256
270
0
0
1059

3
SK  Jagodina 92
Jagodina
262
272
263
262
0
0
1059

4
SD  Kikinda
Kikinda
256
272
259
265
0
0
1052

5
SD  Smederevo
Smederevo
250
259
244
245
0
0
998
Strana 1 od 1
2.4.2011
